
SOCIETY   OF AMRAVATI  SISTERS, AMRAVATI 

List of foreign donation received   from    October 2016 to December    2016 

 

 

S.NO. DATE NAME  AND ADDRESS OF 

THE  DONOR 

PURPOSE  AND MODE 

OF PAYMENT 

AMOUNT 

 

1. 

07.10.16 ENFANT  DU MONDE RAYON 

DE SOLEIL AIDE EN INDE, 

Correspondante  

 Madame M.F Burger 8 rue 

Du Vivier  51110 CAUREL, 

FRANCE 

Farmer 

empowerment  

Project  for Diviya 

Sadan Social Centre, 

Wadali 

Euro   4250 

3,10,675/- 

 

2 

21-10-

16 

ENFANCE DU MONDE RAYON 

DE SOLEIL AIDE EN INDE  

Correspondante Madame 

M.F Burger 8 rue Du Vivier  

51110  CAUREL, FRANCE 

Supplementary  

Education Project for 

Diviya Sadan Social 

Centre, Wadali Euro 

4500 

3,22,965/- 

 

3 

27-10-

16 

Manos Unidas Campana 

Contra E 1 Hambre Barquillo- 

38-3 D- Escalera 1 28004 

MADRID , SPAIN 

Empowerment  of 

Tribal and Dalit 

Women for Divya 

Sadan Social Centre 

Wadali  Euro 16306 

11,79,495/- 

 

4 

29.11.16 Stitchting Maher India, De 

Hammeringen  3 ,9045 PT  

Beetgumermolen 

Netherlands  

 

for Sponsorship  

Euro 7000  and 500 

for  Holy Cross 

Dispensary Achalpur 

50,1830/- 

35,845/- 

 

5 

21.12.16 INDO GLOBAL SOCIAL 

SERVICE SOCIETY, 28, 

Institutional area, Lodi Raod, 

New Delhi -110003 

Sustainable Options 

for uplifting  

livelihood SOUL-II  for 

Divya Sadan Social 

Centre Wadali  

306174/- 


